SUNY ORANGE TUITION AND FEES
ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

Tuition: Full Time — 12 credits NYS Resident = $2688/per semester

Non Resident = $5376

Part Time — NYS Resident = $224/ per credit  $112/ per half credit

Non Resident = $448/ per credit

$224/ per half credit

Mandatory Fees: Full Time (12 credits) Part Time

Student Act/Athletic $72 $6/per credit
Technical Fee $204 $17/per credit
Cultural Affairs $17 $10

Parking & Transport $18 $18

Academic Support Fee $48 $48/3 or more credits

College Fees — non refundable

Fee:

New Student Fee

Readmission Fee

Transcript Fee

Online Transcript Fee (including Processing fee)
Laboratory Fee — Per applicable course
Malpractice Insurance Fee — per applicable course
Late Registration Fee

Return Check/Returned Payment Fee

Health Professions Fee

Foreign Check Handling fee — per check
Advanced Deposit — for Allied Health Programs
Late Payment Fee

Amount:

$175

$20

$10

$10

$43

$7.50

$10 per course ($25 Maximum)
$25 per check/payment

$178

$10 plus any additional bank fees
$50

$50



