SUNY ORANGE TUITION AND FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

<u>Tuition</u>: <u>Full Time</u> – 12 credits NYS Resident = \$2688/per semester Non Resident = \$5376

<u>Part Time</u> – NYS Resident = \$224/ per credit \$112/ per half credit Non Resident = \$448/ per credit \$224/ per half credit

Mandatory Fees:	Full Time (12 credits)	Part Time
Student Act/Athletic	\$72	\$6/per credit
Technical Fee	\$204	\$17/per credit
Cultural Affairs	\$17	\$10
Parking & Transport	\$18	\$18
Academic Support Fee	\$48	\$48/3 or more credits

College Fees – non refundable

Fee:	Amount:
New Student Fee	\$175
Readmission Fee	\$20
Transcript Fee	\$10
Online Transcript Fee (including Processing fee)	\$10
Laboratory Fee – Per applicable course	\$43
Malpractice Insurance Fee – per applicable course	\$7.50
Late Registration Fee	\$10 per course (\$25 Maximum)
Return Check/Returned Payment Fee	\$25 per check/payment
Health Professions Fee	\$178
Foreign Check Handling fee – per check	\$10 plus any additional bank fees
Advanced Deposit – for Allied Health Programs	\$50
Late Payment Fee	\$50